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Duplex OM4 SC-SC

Elnummer Produktnavn Lengde

6977466 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-SC 0.5m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 0,5 m

6977467 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-SC 1m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 1 m

6977468 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-SC 2m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 2 m

6977469 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-SC 3m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 3 m

6977470 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-SC 4m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 4 m

6977471 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-SC 5m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 5 m

6977472 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-SC 7.5m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 7,5 m

6977473 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-SC 10m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 10 m

6977474 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-SC 15m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 15 m

6977475 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-SC 20m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 20 m


